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XXX COPA DE CLUBES DE NATACION SEGUNDA DIVISION RFEN VA
VALLADOLID, 14 - 15/12/2024

de Valladolid
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Prueba 24
15/12/2024 - 10:20

Fem., 4 x 50m Libre

ADbs.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

C.D.N. Zamora 1
C.N.Leon 1
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Serie 2 de 2

C.N. Palencia 1
C.N. Parquesol 1

CD Acuatico Leon 1

C.N. Merida 1
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C.N. Ciudad De Avila 1
C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 1
Casino De La Union 1
C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1
C.N.Castilla Zamora 1

C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1

Cn.Caceres Delfines 1
El Pert Caceres Wellness 1

C.Acuatico Salamanca 1

C.N. Ciudad De Avila
C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano
Casino De La Union
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.D.N. Zamora

C.N. Leon

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N.Castilla Zamora

C.N. Palencia

C.N. Parquesol

C.D. Torrelago Wellness
CD Acuatico Leon
Cn.Caceres Delfines

El Pert Caceres Wellness
C.N. Merida

C.Acuatico Salamanca

M.Acreditada

2:04.17
2:01.33
2:00.93
2:00.71
2:00.78
2:01.23
2:03.89
2:06.92

1:56.42
1:54.47
1:52.29
1:50.14
1:52.15
1:53.51
1:55.33
2:00.16

Long M.Convertida
25m 2:04.17
25m 2:01.33
25m 2:00.93
25m 2:00.71
25m 2:00.78
25m 2:01.23
25m 2:03.89
25m 2:06.92
25m 1:56.42
25m 1:54.47
25m 1:52.29
25m 1:50.14
25m 1:52.15
25m 1:53.51
25m 1:55.33
25m 2:00.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80792
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